
PLEASE COMPLETE ONE FORM PER ORDER NUMBER.

First and last name:

Address: 

Order number: 

Date of receipt of the Goods: 

ITEMS RETURNED:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

REASON FOR RETURN:

FAULTY: 

      Packaging     Product

More information:

NOT LIKED:

      Fragrance not liked  Experience not liked

More information:

OTHER:

PLEASE RETURN PRODUCTS TO:
Done Bodycare LLC.,
Akacjowa 1/2 Street, 62-069 Dabrowka, POLAND

Please note, that we do not accept parcels sent “Cash on delivery”.

Date:Signature:


